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From aﬁﬁdm% land where
two cultures co/idle.
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Kuro Daichi - “Black Earth”
Represents the richness of soil and deep earthy flavors
(Suntory Toki, Fig and Coffee Liqueur, Maple, Vegan Foam)

Shinrin Negroni - “Forest Negroni"”

Evokes the aroma of truffles and the lush forests of Japan
(Truffle Washed Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Rosso Vermouth,
Parmesan Crisp)

Kunsei - “Smoked”

Representing fire's dual nature—warm yet fierce

(Jack Daniel’s Fire Infused with Sage Leaves, Homemade Peach &
Apricot Purée, Lime)

Akuma no Hono - “Demon’s Flame”
A fiery concoction with a devilish kick
(Patrén Reposado, Strawberry Purée, Red Jalaperio, Strawberry Tuile)

Aoi Umi - “Blue Ocean”

Capturing the refreshing ocean breeze

(Dewar’s 12 YO, Green Apple Juice, Cinnamon, Fresh Lime,
Ocean Drops, Clarified)

Hikari Kaze - “Breeze of Light”
Evoking the gentle golden breeze of a sunrise
(Tanqueray No. Ten, Grapefruit Juice, Aperol, Lime, Honey, Sea Water Foam)

Rydsei - “Shooting Star”

A cosmic explosion of flavors, symbolizing a meteor
streaking across the sky

(anquerqy No. Ten, Limoncello, Basil, Honey Water, Vegan Foam, Ink)

Yozora - “Night Sky”

A drink as mysterious and deep as Japan’s starry night

(Blue Pea Infused with Bombay Sapphire, Elderflower, Edible Gold Dust,
Citrus, Carbonated to Perfection)

Shiro Kuro - “Black & White”

A bold fusion of contrasts-smooth rum meets nutty indulgence,
balanced like the perfect yin and yang of flavor

(Bacardi Cuatro 4 YO, Black Sesame & Peanut Butter Cordial,

Sesame Foam)

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

875

875

875

925

875

875

875

875

875




HIGH ALCOHOL BY VOLUME COCKTAILS

HITEC Long Island 895
A fiery bold mix of spirits and spice, balanced by the

refreshing touch of Red Bull

(Gin, Vodka, Triple Sec, Jagermeister, Red Bull)

Tropical Horizon 895
A powerful blend of rums and spiced liqueur, embodying

strength and resilience, just like a warrior in the shadows

(White Rum, Dark Rum, Gold Rum, Tropical Red Bull)

Knocking on Heaven'’s Door 895
A towering force of spirits with a bold, smooth finish,

perfect for those who dare to indulge

(vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Dark Rum, Whisky, Ginger Ale)

LOW ALCOHOL BY VOLUME COCKTAILS
Purple Twilight 855

An ethereal blend of gin, butterfly pea, and lavender,
capturing the fleeting beauty of a Kyoto dusk in every sip
(Gin, Blue Pea Teq, Lavender Liqueur, Tonic)

Akina & Tonic 855
A crisp and fragrant harmony of yuzu, jasmine, and basil,

an ode to the refined simplicity of Japanese botanicals

(Gin, Yuzu, Basil, Jasmine Teq, Tonic)

Fragrance of Life 855
Bright, botanical, and effervescent—this gin cocktail is

a fragrant sip of pure refreshment

(Gin, Kaffir Lime, Fresh Cucumber, Lime & Sparkling Water)

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.




SPARKLING WINE COCKTAILS

Dance of Flowers 825
A delicate and enchanting blend of floral elegance, where

jasmine and elderflower waltz in harmony with effervescent sparkle

(Gin, Jasmine Teaq, Elderflower, Sparkling Wine)

Glow of Light 825
A vibrant fusion of citrus and herbs, igniting the senses with

a luminous burst of flavour and effervescence

(Gin, Rosemary Syrup, Orange, Sparkling Wine)

PICANTE VARIATIONS

Spice of South 4 (30,000 SHU) 995
Inspired by the heat of Andhra kitchens, this zesty blend

delivers a slow, smoky burn at 30,000 SHU—sweet, tangy,

and unapologetically spicy

(Tequila, Andhra Chili, Raw Mango, Honey, Lime, Smoked Salt)

Upgrade to Patron Reposado - 1500

The Fiery Four 44 (50,000 SHU) 995
An electrifying mix packing a punch at 50,000 SHU,

this bold concoction delivers a fiery yet flavorful thrill

(Tequila, Curry Leaves, Thai Red Chili, Lime, Agave, Paprika)

Upgrade to Patron Reposado - 1500

Dead Man’s Picante 44+ (10,00,000 SHU) 995
A lethal mix for the daring—With a scorching 10,00,000 SHU,

this beast isn't just a drink; it's a challenge!

(Tequila, Capers, Bhut Jolokia, Maple, Tajin)

Upgrade to Patrén Reposado - 1500

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.




FOREVER CLASSICS

Picante

Inspired by Mexico’s bold flavours, the Picante is a modern
creation that balances heat, citrus, and herbal freshness.
First crafted at London’s Chiltern Firehouse, it has become
a favourite among spice lovers worldwide

(Tequila, Agave, Jalaperos, Coriander)

Old Fashioned

Dating back to the early 1800s, the Old Fashioned originated
at the Pendennis Club in Louisville, Kentucky. A true classic,

it embodies the simplicity of whiskey, sugar, bitters, and citrus,
evolving with smoky and modern variations

(smoked Whiskey, Sugar Cube, Aromatic Bitter, Tangerine)

Whiskey Sour

First recorded in 1862 by Jerry Thomas, the father of mixology,
this timeless cocktail was born out of sailors’ need for

vitamin C on long voyages. The silky egg white twist

became popular in the 20th century

(wWhiskey, Lime, Sugar, Egg White, Bitter)

Dirty Martini
The classic Martini dates back to the 1860s, but the ‘dirty’

version, with a splash of olive brine, emerged in the early 1900s.

Rumored to be a favorite of President Franklin D. Roosevelt,
this cocktail adds a savory twist to an icon
(Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olive Brine)

Negroni

Invented in 1919 by Count Camillo Negroni in Florence, Italy,
this bittersweet masterpiece was created when the Count
asked for his Americano cocktail to be strengthened with
gin instead of soda

(Gin, campari, Vermouth)

Penicillin

A modern classic, this cocktail was crafted in 2005

by Sam Ross at Milk & Honey in New York. A tribute to its name,
the blend of smoky whiskey, ginger, and honey is both
soothing and invigorating

(Whiskey, Ginger, Honey, Lime)

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

775

775

775
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FOREVER CLASSICS

Boulevardier

Created in the 1920s by Erskine Gwynne, an American writer
living in Paris, the Boulevardier is a whiskey-based cousin
of the Negroni, offering a richer and deeper profile

(Whiskey, Campari, Vermouth)

Bramble

Invented in the 1980s by London bartender Dick Bradsell,

the Bramble is a modern British classic, inspired by the flavors
of fresh blackberries picked in the English countryside

(Gin, Blackberry Liqueur, Lime)

Bees Knees

A product of the Prohibition era, this cocktail was designed

to mask the harsh taste of bootleg gin. The phrase ‘Bees Knees’
was 1920s slang for something outstanding—just like this drink
(Gin, Lime, Honey)

Americano

First served in the 1860s at Caffé Campari in Milan,

this refreshing aperitif was originally called the "Milano-Torino"
before becoming a favorite of American tourists—hence,

the name "Americano”

(vermouth, Campari, Soda)

Sidecar

A cocktail with mysterious origins, it's believed to have been
created in Paris during World War | for a guest who arrived in

a motorcycle sidecar. This sophisticated blend of brandy, citrus,
and orange liqueur has stood the test of time

(Brandy, Triple Sec, Lime)

Pisco Sour

This South American classic was invented in the 1920s by
Victor Morris, an American bartender in Lima, Peru. The velvety
foam from the egg white makes it an iconic Peruvian favorite
(Pisco, Lime, Sugar, Egg White)

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

775

775
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NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
Melon Fdrest 425

(Passion Fruit, Watermelon, Muskmelon, Galangal, Lemongrass)

Spiced Kyuri 425
(Cucumber Juice, Wasabi, Jalaperio, Cilantro, Agave,
Fresh Lime, Ginger Ale)

Dragon’s Call 425

(Fresh Dragon Fruit, Kaffir Lime, Apple Juice, Yuzu Juice)

Blast of Berries 425

(Sseasonal Berries, Apple Juice, Lime, Fresh Raspberries, Lime)

ICED TEAS

Lemon iced Tea 325
Peach iced Tea 325
Passion Fruit & Mint Iced Tea 325
Lemongrass & Ginger Iced Tea 325

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.




SAKE / SOJU

Hakushika Junmai Genshu

Hakushika Yamadanishiki Honjozo

Hakutsuru Tojikan
Hakutsuru Excellent Sake
Hakushika Namachozoshu
Jinro Chamisul Soju

JAPANESE WHISKY
Hibiki

Yamazaki

Yamazakura

Akashi Toji

Akashi White

Shin Umeshu Plum
Suntory Toki

SINGLE MALT

The Singleton 15 YO
Glenmorangie Lasanta
Bushmills 12 YO
Glenmorangie The Original
Laphroaig Select
Glenfiddich 12 YO

Talisker 10 YO

Aberfeldy 12 YO

The Singleton 12 YO

The Glenlivet 12 YO
Godawan 01 Rich And Rounded
Godawan 02 Fruit And Spicy

IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmills Original
Jameson

CARAFE BOTTLE

16,500

3,200 12,500
11,500

2,450 9,500
5,500

2,400

30 ML

1,350
1,350
1,000
900
900
700
600

30 ML

1250
950
950
850
800
750
750
750
650
650
600
600

30 ML

450
400

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.




BOURBON / TENNESSEE
Elijah Crdig

Woodford Reserve

Evan Williams

Jack Daniel’'s No. 7
Jim Beam White

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 18 YO
Dewar’'s 18 YO
Monkey Shoulder
Dewar’'s 15 YO

JW Black Label
Dewar’'s 12 YO

JW Blonde
Godavan 01
Godavan 02
Dewar’s 8 YO
Dewar’s White Label

GIN

Suntory Roku
Monkey 47
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray No. Ten
Bombay Sapphire

VODKA

Belvedere
Tito's

Grey Goose
Ketel One

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.

30 ML

950
850
650
500
400

30 ML

950
900
650
650
600
600
500
500
500
400
350

30 ML

800
800
650
550
450

30 ML

800
550
500
450




RUM

Bacardi Gran Diez 10 YO
Bacardi Ocho 8 YO
Bacardi Oro Superior
Bacardi Carta Blanca

TEQUILA

Don Julio Reposado
Patrén Silver

1800 Anejo

Patrén Reposado
Creyente Mezcal

1800 Silver

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Reposado
Don Angel Blanco

LIQUEURS

Jagermeister Ice Cold Shot
Xenta Absenta

Molinari Sambuca Extra
Baileys Irish Cream

Kahlaa

Limoncello

Campari

Aperol

Cinzano Rosso Vermouth

30 ML

750
550
350
350

30 ML

1,200
1,200
1,050
1,000
1,000
800
600
550
500

30 ML

600
500
500
450
450
450
450
400
400

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.




PISCO, COGNAC & BRANDY 30 ML

Hennessy VS 1,200
Pisco Pancho Fierro Quebranta 750
Napolean Brandy De Gourmont XO 500
BEERS 330 ML
Corona =280
Hoegaarden 595
Heineken 450
Kingfisher Ultra 396
CRAFT ON DRAFT 330 ML
Geist Witty Wit 425
Geist James Blond 425
Kingfisher Premium 245
Heineken 245
SOFT BEVERAGES

Sprite 250
Coke 250
Diet Coke 250
Ginger Ale 250
Tonic Water 250
Soda Water 250
Freshly Squeezed Juice 300
Canned Juices 200
Himalayan Still Water 750 ML 235
Perrier Sparkling Water 330 ML 325
Perrier Sparkling Water 750 ML 495
ENERGY DRINKS

Red Bull Energy Drink 325
Red Bull Sugar Free 325
Red Bull Tropical * 4]

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.




WHITE WINE GLASS

Saint Clair

Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, New Zealand)

Golden Sparrow Delle Venezie

Pinot Grigio (Emilia-Romagna, Italy)

Frontera
Chardonnay (Central Valley, Chile)

Bush Ballad

Chardonnay (Mornington Peninsula, Australia)

Black Tower

Riesling (Rheinhessen, Germany)

Trapiche 1,200
Pinot Grigio (Mendoza, Argentina)

Jacob’s Creek Classic 990
Chardonnay (South Eastern Australia, Australia)

Fratelli MS 750

Chardonnay (Maharashtra, India)

RED WINE GLASS

Saint Clair

Pinot Noir (Marlborough, New Zealand)

Barefoot

Cabernet Sauvignon (California, United States)

Born West

Cabernet Sauvignon (California, United States)

Bella Tavola Vino Rosso 795

Merlot, Sangiovese (Romagna, Italy)

Bush Ballad

Shiraz (Mornington Peninsula, Australia)

Black Tower

Pinot Noir (Rheinhessen, Germany)

Frontera 995

Merlot (Central Valley, Chile)

Golden Sparrow

Sangiovese (Rubicone, Italy)

Campo Viejo Rioja

Tempranillo (Rioja, Spain)

Jacob’s Creek Classic 995
Shiraz Cabernet (Barossa Valley, Australia)

Fratelli Sette 795
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese (Maharashtra, India)

Fratelli MS 695

Sangiovese, Cabernet Franc, Syrah (Maharashtra, India)

BOTTLE

14,000
11,000
8,500
7,900
7,500
5,800
4,950

3,500

BOTTLE

12,000
9,000
8,500
6,565
20890
5,990
5,859
5,700
5,500
5,350
3,575

3,300

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.




ROSE WINE

Black Tower Rosé

Pinot Noir (Rheinhessen, Germany)

Mateus Rosé

Baga, Rufete, Tinta Barroca, Touriga Franca (Douro, Portugql)

Le Grand Noir Rosé

Grenache, Shiraz (anguedoc—RoussiIIon, France)

The Source Rosé

Grenache (Maharashtra, India)

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay (Champqgne, France)

Cinzano Prosecco
Glera (Veneto, Italy)

Chandon Rose
Shiraz (Maharashtra, India)

Chandon Brut

Chenin Blanc, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir (Maharashtra, India)

GLASS

1,100

750

GLASS

996

975

BOTTLE

6,700
5,500
5,500

3,900

BOTTLE

23,000
7,000
4,975

4,875

Government taxes as applicable. We levy 10% service charge.




