



From a *faraway* land where two cultures *collide*. *An explosion* that gave birth to a *culinary gold mine*.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

	Kuro Daichi - "Black Earth"	875
	Represents the richness of soil and deep earthy flavors	1. 200 1
	(Suntory Toki, Fig and Coffee Liqueur, Maple, Vegan Foam)	
	Shinrin Negroni - "Forest Negroni"	875
	Evokes the aroma of truffles and the lush forests of Japan	
	(Truffle Washed Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Rosso Vermouth,	
	Parmesan Crisp)	
	Kunsei - "Smoked"	875
	Representing fire's dual nature-warm yet fierce	
	(Jack Daniel's Fire Infused with Sage Leaves, Homemade Peach & Apricot Purée, Lime)	
	Akuma no Honō - "Demon's Flame"	925
	A fiery concoction with a devilish kick	
	(Patrón Reposado, Strawberry Purée, Red Jalapeňo, Strawberry Tuile)	
-	Aoi Umi – "Blue Ocean"	875
	Capturing the refreshing ocean breeze	
	(Dewar's 12 YO, Green Apple Juice, Cinnamon, Fresh Lime,	
	Ocean Drops, Clarified)	
	Hikari Kaze - "Breeze of Light"	875
	Evoking the gentle golden breeze of a sunrise	
	(Tanqueray No. Ten, Grapefruit Juice, Aperol, Lime, Honey, Sea Water Foam)	
	Ryūsei - "Shooting Star"	875
	A cosmic explosion of flavors, symbolizing a meteor	
	streaking across the sky	
	(Tanqueray No. Ten, Limoncello, Basil, Honey Water, Vegan Foam, Ink)	
	Yozora - "Night Sky"	875
	A drink as mysterious and deep as Japan's starry night	
	(Blue Pea Infused with Bombay Sapphire, Elderflower, Edible Gold Dust, Citrus, Carbonated to Perfection)	
	Shiro Kuro - "Black & White"	875
	A bold fusion of contrasts-smooth rum meets nutty indulgence,	
	balanced like the perfect yin and yang of flavor	
	(Bacardí Cuatro 4 YO, Black Sesame & Peanut Butter Cordial,	
	Sesame Foam)	

HIGH ALCOHOL BY VOLUME COCKTAILS

895

895

895

855

855

855

HITEC Long Island

A fiery bold mix of spirits and spice, balanced by the refreshing touch of Red Bull (Gin, Vodka, Triple Sec, Jägermeister, Red Bull)

Tropical Horizon

A powerful blend of rums and spiced liqueur, embodying strength and resilience, just like a warrior in the shadows (White Rum, Dark Rum, Gold Rum, Tropical Red Bull)

Knocking on Heaven's Door

A towering force of spirits with a bold, smooth finish, perfect for those who dare to indulge (Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Dark Rum, Whisky, Ginger Ale)

LOW ALCOHOL BY VOLUME COCKTAILS

Purple Twilight

An ethereal blend of gin, butterfly pea, and lavender, capturing the fleeting beauty of a Kyoto dusk in every sip (Gin, Blue Pea Tea, Lavender Liqueur, Tonic)

Akina & Tonic

A crisp and fragrant harmony of yuzu, jasmine, and basil, an ode to the refined simplicity of Japanese botanicals (Gin, Yuzu, Basil, Jasmine Tea, Tonic)

Fragrance of Life

Bright, botanical, and effervescent—this gin cocktail is a fragrant sip of pure refreshment (Gin, Kaffir Lime, Fresh Cucumber, Lime & Sparkling Water)

SPARKLING WINE COCKTAILS

Dance of Flowers

A delicate and enchanting blend of floral elegance, where jasmine and elderflower waltz in harmony with effervescent sparkle (Gin, Jasmine Tea, Elderflower, Sparkling Wine)

Glow of Light

A vibrant fusion of citrus and herbs, igniting the senses with a luminous burst of flavour and effervescence (Gin, Rosemary Syrup, Orange, Sparkling Wine)

PICANTE VARIATIONS

Spice of South 🥖 (30,000 SHU)

Inspired by the heat of Andhra kitchens, this zesty blend delivers a slow, smoky burn at 30,000 SHU—sweet, tangy, and unapologetically spicy (Tequila, Andhra Chili, Raw Mango, Honey, Lime, Smoked Salt) Upgrade to Patrón Reposado - 1500

The Fiery Four 💋 (50,000 SHU)

An electrifying mix packing a punch at 50,000 SHU, this bold concoction delivers a fiery yet flavorful thrill (Tequila, Curry Leaves, Thai Red Chili, Lime, Agave, Paprika) Upgrade to Patrón Reposado - 1500

Dead Man's Picante 💋 (10,00,000 SHU)

A lethal mix for the daring—With a scorching 10,00,000 SHU, this beast isn't just a drink; it's a challenge! (Tequila, Capers, Bhut Jolokia, Maple, Tajin) Upgrade to Patrón Reposado - 1500 995

825

825

995

995

FOREVER CLASSICS

Picante

Inspired by Mexico's bold flavours, the Picante is a modern creation that balances heat, citrus, and herbal freshness. First crafted at London's Chiltern Firehouse, it has become a favourite among spice lovers worldwide (Tequila, Agave, Jalapeňos, Coriander)

Old Fashioned

Dating back to the early 1800s, the Old Fashioned originated at the Pendennis Club in Louisville, Kentucky. A true classic, it embodies the simplicity of whiskey, sugar, bitters, and citrus, evolving with smoky and modern variations (Smoked Whiskey, Sugar Cube, Aromatic Bitter, Tangerine)

Whiskey Sour

First recorded in 1862 by Jerry Thomas, the father of mixology, this timeless cocktail was born out of sailors' need for vitamin C on long voyages. The silky egg white twist became popular in the 20th century (Whiskey, Lime, Sugar, Egg White, Bitter)

Dirty Martini

The classic Martini dates back to the 1860s, but the 'dirty' version, with a splash of olive brine, emerged in the early 1900s. Rumored to be a favorite of President Franklin D. Roosevelt, this cocktail adds a savory twist to an icon (Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olive Brine)

Negroni

Invented in 1919 by Count Camillo Negroni in Florence, Italy, this bittersweet masterpiece was created when the Count asked for his Americano cocktail to be strengthened with gin instead of soda (Gin, Campari, Vermouth)

Penicillin

A modern classic, this cocktail was crafted in 2005 by Sam Ross at Milk & Honey in New York. A tribute to its name, the blend of smoky whiskey, ginger, and honey is both soothing and invigorating (Whiskey, Ginger, Honey, Lime) 360

775

775

775

775

775

775

FOREVER CLASSICS

Boulevardier

Created in the 1920s by Erskine Gwynne, an American writer living in Paris, the Boulevardier is a whiskey-based cousin of the Negroni, offering a richer and deeper profile (Whiskey, Campari, Vermouth)

Bramble

Invented in the 1980s by London bartender Dick Bradsell, the Bramble is a modern British classic, inspired by the flavors of fresh blackberries picked in the English countryside (Gin, Blackberry Liqueur, Lime)

Bees Knees

A product of the Prohibition era, this cocktail was designed to mask the harsh taste of bootleg gin. The phrase 'Bees Knees' was 1920s slang for something outstanding—just like this drink (Gin, Lime, Honey)

Americano

First served in the 1860s at Caffè Campari in Milan, this refreshing aperitif was originally called the "Milano-Torino" before becoming a favorite of American tourists—hence, the name "Americano" (Vermouth, Campari, Soda)

Sidecar

A cocktail with mysterious origins, it's believed to have been created in Paris during World War I for a guest who arrived in a motorcycle sidecar. This sophisticated blend of brandy, citrus, and orange liqueur has stood the test of time (Brandy, Triple Sec, Lime)

Pisco Sour

This South American classic was invented in the 1920s by Victor Morris, an American bartender in Lima, Peru. The velvety foam from the egg white makes it an iconic Peruvian favorite (Pisco, Lime, Sugar, Egg White) 775

775

775

775

775

775

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Melon Forest	425
(Passion Fruit, Watermelon, Muskmelon, Galangal, Lemongrass)	
Spiced Kyuri	425
(Cucumber Juice, Wasabi, Jalapeňo, Cilantro, Agave,	
Fresh Lime, Ginger Ale)	
Dragon's Call	425
(Fresh Dragon Fruit, Kaffir Lime, Apple Juice, Yuzu Juice)	
Blast of Berries	425
(Seasonal Berries, Apple Juice, Lime, Fresh Raspberries, Lime)	

ICED TEAS

Lemon Iced Tea	and the	325
Peach Iced Tea		325
Passion Fruit & Mint Iced Tea	1.1	325
Lemongrass & Ginger Iced Tea		325

+	SAKE / SOJU	CARAFE	BOTTLE
	Hakushika Junmai Genshu		16,500
	Hakushika Yamadanishiki Honjozo	3,200	12,500
	Hakutsuru Tojikan		11,500
	Hakutsuru Excellent Sake	2,450	9,500
	Hakushika Namachozoshu		5,500
	Jinro Chamisul Soju		2,400
	and the property of		
+	JAPANESE WHISKY		30 ML
	Hibiki		1,350
	Yamazaki		1,350
	Yamazakura		1,000
38	Akashi Toji		900
	Akashi White		900
	Shin Umeshu Plum		700
	Suntory Toki		600
+	SINGLE MALT		30 ML
	The Singleton 15 YO		1250
	Glenmorangie Lasanta		950
1	Bushmills 12 YO		950
	Glenmorangie The Original		850
	Laphroaig Select		800
	Glenfiddich 12 YO		750
	Talisker 10 YO		750
	Aberfeldy 12 YO		750
20	The Singleton 12 YO		650
	The Glenlivet 12 YO		650
	Godawan 01 Rich And Rounded		600
8	Godawan 02 Fruit And Spicy		600
+	IRISH WHISKEY		30 ML
1	Duch maille Origin al	and the second of the	450

Bushmills Original	450
Jameson	400

	BOURBON / TENNESSEE	30 ML
	Elijah Craig	950
	Woodford Reserve	850
	Evan Williams	650
	Jack Daniel's No. 7	500
ł	Jim Beam White	400
	BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY	30 ML
ĺ	Chivas Regal 18 YO	950
ŝ	Dewar's 18 YO	900
	Monkey Shoulder	650
ŝ	Dewar's 15 YO	650
	JW Black Label	600
	Dewar's 12 YO	600
	JW Blonde	500
	Godavan 01	500
ŝ	Godavan 02	500
	Dewar's 8 YO	400
	Dewar's White Label	350
l		
	GIN	30 ML
	Suntory Roku	800
ľ.	Monkey 47	800
	Hendrick's	650
1	Tanqueray No. Ten	550
3	Bombay Sapphire	450
į		
	VODKA	30 ML
	Belvedere	800
	Tito's	550
	Grey Goose	500
	Ketel One	450

-	

ROM	30 ML
Bacardí Gran Diez 10 YO	750
Bacardí Ocho 8 YO	550
Bacardí Oro Superior	350
Bacardí Carta Blanca	350
	No. C. C. C.
TEQUILA	30 ML
Don Julio Reposado	1,200
Patrón Silver	1,200
1800 Aňejo	1,050
Patrón Reposado	1,000
Creyente Mezcal	1,000
1800 Silver	800
Jose Cuervo Silver	600
Jose Cuervo Reposado	550
Don Angel Blanco	500
LIQUEURS	30 ML
Jägermeister Ice Cold Shot	600
Xenta Absenta	500
Molinari Sambuca Extra	500
Baileys Irish Cream	450
Kahlúa	450
Limoncello	450
Campari	450
Aperol	400
Cinzano Rosso Vermouth	400

1

PISCO, COGNAC & BRANDY	30 ML
Hennessy VS	1,200
Pisco Pancho Fierro Quebranta	750
Napolean Brandy De Gourmont XO	500
DEEDC	and the second
BEERS	330 ML
Corona	595
Hoegaarden	595
Heineken	450
Kingfisher Ultra	395
CRAFT ON DRAFT	330 ML
Geist Witty Wit	425
Geist James Blond	425
Kingfisher Premium	245
Heineken	245
	- Engl
SOFT BEVERAGES	
Sprite	250
Coke	250
Diet Coke	250
Ginger Ale	250
Tonic Water	250
Soda Water	250
Freshly Squeezed Juice	300
Canned Juices	200
Himalayan Still Water 750 ML	275
Perrier Sparkling Water 330 ML	325
Perrier Sparkling Water 750 ML	495
ENERGY DRINKS	
Red Bull Energy Drink	325
Red Bull Sugar Free	325
Red Bull Tropical	325

WHITE WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Saint Clair Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, New Zealand)	in sta	14,000
Golden Sparrow Delle Venezie Pinot Grigio (Emilia-Romagna, Italy)		11,000
Frontera Chardonnay (Central Valley, Chile)		8,500
Bush Ballad Chardonnay (Mornington Peninsula, Australia)		7,900
Black Tower Riesling (Rheinhessen, Germany)		7,500
Trapiche Pinot Grigio (Mendoza, Argentina)	1,200	5,800
Jacob's Creek Classic Chardonnay (South Eastern Australia, Australia)	990	4,950
Fratelli MS Chardonnay (Maharashtra, India)	750	3,500

GLASS

BOTTLE

RED WINE

Saint Clair Pinot Noir (Marlborough, New Zealand)		12,000
Barefoot Cabernet Sauvignon (California, United States)		9,000
Born West Cabernet Sauvignon (California, United States)		8,500
Bella Tavola Vino Rosso Merlot, Sangiovese (Romagna, Italy)	795	6,565
Bush Ballad Shiraz (Mornington Peninsula, Australia)		5,990
Black Tower Pinot Noir (Rheinhessen, Germany)		5,990
Frontera Merlot (Central Valley, Chile)	995	5,859
Golden Sparrow Sangiovese (Rubicone, Italy)		5,700
Campo Viejo Rioja Tempranillo (Rioja, Spain)		5,500
Jacob's Creek Classic Shiraz Cabernet (Barossa Valley, Australia)	995	5,350
Fratelli Sette Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese (Maharashtra, India)	795	3,575
Fratelli MS Sangiovese, Cabernet Franc, Syrah (Maharashtra, India)	695	3,300

1	ROSÉ WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
	Black Tower Rosé Pinot Noir (Rheinhessen, Germany)	in gan	6,700
	Mateus Rosé Baga, Rufete, Tinta Barroca, Touriga Franca (Douro, Portugal)	1,100	5,500
	Le Grand Noir Rosé Grenache, Shiraz (Languedoc-Roussillon, France)		5,500
	The Source Rosé Grenache (Maharashtra, India)	750	3,900
	CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING	GLASS	BOTTLE
	Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay (Champagne, France)		23,000
	Cinzano Prosecco Glera (Veneto, Italy)		7,000
	Chandon Rose Shiraz (Maharashtra, India)	995	4,975
1	Chandon Brut Chenin Blanc, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir (Maharashtra, India)	975	4,875